
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 94097386

Data publicarii	28.02.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 327,53 RON - 327,53 RON

Descriere: Tabla decapata 1.50x1000x2000 - 1 buc * 156.00 Ron = 156.00 Ron Tevi patrute 20x20x2 - 2 ml * 5.20 Ron = 10.40 Ron Butelie Butan Gas - 4 buc * 6.06 Ron = 24.24 Ron Supertit fin 3.25x350 (4.5 kg) - 4.5 kg * 30.42 Ron = 136.89 Ron
